Implementation Support - Support #3908

Office to pay point mapping and DDO Creation at UAO Lohagara (Narail)(224215400351298)

04/23/2020 02:36 PM - Mossanna Argon

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Mossanna Argon
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/23/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Description of problems :

How it generates :

Solution : Office to pay point mapping and DDO Creation
Is there any need for development intervention? :

Is there any need for capacity development ?:

Pay Point : UAO Lohagara(Narail)

Comments if any. : (224215400351298)

04/30/2025

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

